Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report

Reporting Entity Name Novus Energy Inc.

Reporting Entities May

Reporting Year From 1/1/2019 To: 12/31/2019 Date submitted 10/7/2020
P 9 Insert Their Brand/Logo here

@ Original Submission

Reporting Entity ESTMA Identification Number E464118
O Amended Report

Other Subsidiaries Included
(optional field)

Not Consolidated

Not Substituted

Attestation by Reporting Entity

In accordance with the requirements of the ESTMA, and in particular section 9 thereof, | attest | have reviewed the information contained in the ESTMA report for the entity(ies) listed above.
Based on my knowledge, and having exercised reasonable diligence, the information in the ESTMA report is true, accurate and complete in all material respects for the purposes of the Act,
for the reporting year listed above.

Full Name of Director or Officer of Reporting Entity Ron Bryant Date 101712020

Position Title President




Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report

Reporting Year From: 1/1/2019 To: 12/31/2019
Reporting Entity Name Novus Energy Inc. Currency of the Report CAD
Reporting Entity ESTMA
Identification Number E4B4118
Subsidiary Reporting Entities (if
necessary)
Payments by Payee
Canada -Alberta GOVERNMENT OF ALBERTA MINISTRY OF FINANCE 23,091 23,091
Canada -Alberta ALBERTA SPECIAL AREAS BOARD 50,318 2,385 52,702
Canada -Alberta ALBERTA ENERGY REGULATOR 22,233 88 22,321
Canada -Alberta CLEARWATER COUNTY 542 542
Canada -Alberta COUNTY OF PAINTEARTH NO 18 10,438 10,438
Canada -Alberta COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO 1 11,594 11,504
Canada -Alberta MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF TABER 2,462 2,462
Canada -Alberta COUNTY OF STETTLER NO. 6 16,030 16,030
Canada -Alberta GOVERNMENT OF ALBERTA MINISTRY OF ENERGY 114,602 114,602
Canada -Alberta MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW NO 16 16,772 16,772
Canada -Alberta CITY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE 20,079 20,079
Canada -Alberta GOVERNMENT OF ALBERTA ALBERTA WORKERS' COMPENSATION BOARD 10,642 10,642
Canada -Alberta LAC STE. ANNE COUNTY 8,335 8,335
Canada -Alberta WOODLANDS COUNTY 1,476 1,476
Canada -Alberta ALBERTA BOILERS SAFETY ASSOCIATION 2,017 2,017
Canada -Saskatchewan RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF KINDERSLEY NO 290 553,757 102,252 656,009
Canada -Saskatchewan RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF OAKDALE NO. 320 22,403 2,295 24,698
Canada -Saskatchewan RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF BENGOUGH NO. 40 226 226
Canada -Saskatchewan RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF WINSLOW # 319 32,539 32,539
Canada -Saskatchewan RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF PROGRESS NO. 351 300 300
Canada -Saskatchewan RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF PRAIRIEDALE NO. 321 25,167 25,167
Canada -Saskatchewan GOVERNMENT OF SASKATCHEWAN MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE 53,107 53,107
Canada -Saskatchewan THE SASKATCHEWAN LAND BANK COMMISSION 6,783 6,783
Canada -Saskatchewan RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF MILTON NO. 292 319,258 319,258
Canada -Saskatchewan GOVERNMENT OF SASKATCHEWAN MINISTRY OF THE ECONOMY 51 229,358 229,409
Canada -Saskatchewan GOVERNMENT OF SASKATCHEWAN MINISTRY OF FINANCE 630,000 630,000
Canada -Saskatchewan GOVERNMENT OF SASKATCHEWAN SASKATCHEWAN WORKERS' COMPENSATION BOARD 5,050 5,050
Canada -Saskatchewan GOVERNMENT OF SASKATCHEWAN MINISTRY OF ENERGY & RESOURCES 158,235 158,235
Canada -Saskatchewan TECHNICAL SAFETY AUTHORITY OF SASKATCHEWAN 3,598 3,508
Additional Notes:




Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report

Reporting Year From: 11112019 To: 1213112019
Reporting Entity Name Novus Energy Inc. Currency of the Report  CAD
Reporting Entity ESTMA 464118

Identification Number
Subsidiary Reporting Entities (if
necessary)

Payments by Project

Improvement Payments Project

AB Min of Fin $23,091, AB Special Areas Board $52,702, AER $22,321, Clearwater County $542, County of Paintearth $10,438, County of Grande Prairie $11,594,
Canada -Alberta Alberta 160,277 23,091 129,734 313,102 MD of Taber $2,462, County of Stettler $16,030, Gov of AB - Energy $114,602, MD of Greenview $16,772, City of Grande Prairie $20,079, AB WCB $10,642, Lac Ste
Anne County $8,335, Woodlands County $1,476, ABSA $2,017.

Rm Kindersley $656,009, RM Oakdale $24,698, RM Bengough $226, RM Winslow $32,539, RM Progress $300, RM Prairiedale $25,167, Gov of SK $1,077,534, RM Milton $319,258,

Canada 953,701 81,653 329,025 2 Sask WCB $5,050, Technical Safety SK $3,598,

Additional Notes™:




